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59.94
60

31.469
31.5  720  480

50 31.25  720  576

50
59.94

60

37.5
44.96

45
 1280  720

59.94
60
50

23.97
24

29.976
30.00

50
59.94

60

33.72
33.75
28.125
26.97

27
33.716
33.75
56.25
67.43
67.5

 1920  1080

D�%#����������
�F5�G�

�+��
��������
�F5�G%��H� �I!����,	�

70.09 31.468   640  350
70.08 31.469  720  400
59.94 31.469  640  480
60.31 37.879  800  600
60.00 48.363  1024  768
60.01 47.712  1360  768
60.02 63.981  1280  1024
60.02 67.5  1920  1080
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Ôk�Äá�� AUDIO Þ�ÄáÔ Äkj�

MY MEDIAk�ÔáÄ�ÔÄk��LOCK

Press OK(���HP�¾nH�IlOHqtn�¾nHHlpN¾-
�q¾HPQnt�ÞqIIPtH Exit

ÞPuHLstn�áIrsHn

ÔlOHqtn�Än¾H

ÞPqpr�Än¾H

ÞlNpsM�Än¾H

ÔtPrqOHKÞnt�lOn�kpuP-

á¾nt�Üqlrn

Close

2á¾nt�Üqlrn

�ÔÄk��

PROGRAMME Setting

Ôk�Äá����Þ�á�i�ÞnHHlpN

�r�spOnr�àqpOHlPp

ÄP�q¾n�lpIqH�rn�lOn

ÄP�¾nH�Ä��MPOñ�PIHlPp¾

ÄP�¾nH�OPqpHtò

ÄP�¾nH�¾qóHlHMn

ÄP�¾nH�PHGnt�PIHlPp¾

ÄP�¾nH�MspNqsNn

ÄP�¾nH�HlQn�PIHlPp¾

3

Information

1

1-�U���7�	��
�"Ù��
����=7�����:��
�

2-ã���7�$W�
��6,>�
����=7�����:��
�
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� ��
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�
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1

2

á¾nt�Üqlrn �ÔÄk���ù�ÄP�¾nH�MspNqsNn

Þ�ÄÄk�ÜÞ����ÔÄk���� Language
ÆPq�Osp�¾nMnOH�HGn�MspNqsNn�Pu�HGn�Qnpq�rl¾IMsònr�Pp�HGn�¾Otnnp�spr�HGn�rlNlHsM�
¾Pqpr�ótPsrOs¾HlpN-
��jnpq��spNqsNn�J�ÞnMnOH¾�s�MspNqsNn�uPt�HGn�rl¾IMsò�Hn�H-
���qrlP��spNqsNn��úkp�ilNlHsM�QPrn��pMòû�J�ÞnMnOH�HGn�rn¾ltnr�MspNqsNn�LGnp��
����LsHOGlpN�rlNlHsM�ótPsrOs¾HlpN�OPpHslpN�¾n�ntsM��PlOn�MspNqsNn¾-
��ÞqóHlHMn��spNqsNn��úkp�ilNlHsM�QPrn��pMòû�J�á¾n�HGn�ÞqóHlHMn�uqpOHlPp�LGnp�HLP�
����Pt�QPtn�¾qóHlHMn�MspNqsNn¾�stn�ótPsrOs¾H- 
    ���ku�¾qóHlHMn�rsHs�lp�s�¾nMnOHnr�MspNqsNn�l¾�pPH�ótPsrOs¾H��HGn�rnusqMH�
��������MspNqsNn�¾qóHlHMn�LlMM�ón�rl¾IMsònr-

CloseZoom In

�ÔÄk��

PROGRAMME Setting

Ôk�Äá����Þ�á�i�ÞnHHlpN

�r�spOnr�àqpOHlPp

Information

2 CloseZoom Out

Þ�ÄÄk�ÜÞ����ÔÄk���� Language
ÆPq�Osp�¾nMnOH�HGn�MspNqsNn�Pu�HGn�Qnpq�rl¾IMsònr�Pp�HGn�¾Otnnp�spr�HGn�rlNlHsM�
¾Pqpr�ótPsrOs¾HlpN-
���jnpq��spNqsNn�J�ÞnMnOH¾�s�MspNqsNn�uPt�HGn�rl¾IMsò�Hn�H-
����qrlP��spNqsNn��úkp�ilNlHsM�QPrn��pMòû�J�ÞnMnOH�HGn�rn¾ltnr�MspNqsNn�LGnp���
��������LsHOGlpN�rlNlHsM�ótPsrOs¾HlpN�OPpHslpN�¾n�ntsM��PlOn�MspNqsNn¾-
���ÞqóHlHMn��spNqsNn��úkp�ilNlHsM�QPrn��pMòû�J�á¾n�HGn�ÞqóHlHMn�uqpOHlPp�LGnp�HLP�
��������Pt�QPtn�¾qóHlHMn�MspNqsNn¾�stn�ótPsrOs¾H- 
        ���ku�¾qóHlHMn�rsHs�lp�s�¾nMnOHnr�MspNqsNn�l¾�pPH�ótPsrOs¾H��HGn�rnusqMH�
������������MspNqsNn�¾qóHlHMn�LlMM�ón�rl¾IMsònr-

CCCCCCCCC
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RATIO INPUT

FAV

MUTE

LIST Q.VIEW

EXIT

OK

SETTINGS

TEXT T.OPT SUBTITLE

GUIDE

AV MODE

Q.MENUINFO

BACK
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